4& DPAC

AGENDA - DPAC GENERAL MEETING
WEDNESDAY OCT 6, 2021, 9:15 AM
VIRTUAL MEETING - LINK

Welcome & Call to Order
Introductions

DPAC Business

Adoption of Agenda

Adoption of Minutes

Chair's Report Kelly Richter
Treasurer's Report Kelly Kerklaan

Committee Reports

Finance & Facilities Kelly Richter
School Traffic Advisory Renee Bourchier
Human Resources Monica Scoles

Board of Education Trustee’s Report
Carolyn Broady, Board Chair

Superintendent’s Report
Chris Kennedy, Superintendent

Notice of Motion
Notice of Motion from DPAC Treasurer Kelly Kerklaan:
Letter to Ministry of Education, Ministry of Health, Public Health

Presentation:

Guest Speaker:

Tanya Mah & Abbie Milavsky
PAC 101

Question & Answer Period

Adjourn General Meeting

9:15 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

11:00 am


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85382429792?pwd=eCtLUlNhSTFCMnZPZDBpcXhDWjJ5QT09

