

## AGENDA – DPAC GENERAL MEETING WEDNESDAY OCT 6, 2021, 9:15 AM VIRTUAL MEETING – LINK

Welcome & Call to Order Introductions		9:15 am
<b>DPAC Business</b> Adoption of Agenda Adoption of Minutes Chair's Report Treasurer's Report	Kelly Richter Kelly Kerklaan	9:20 am
<b>Committee Reports</b> Finance & Facilities School Traffic Advisory Human Resources	Kelly Richter Renee Bourchier Monica Scoles	9:30 am
Board of Education Trustee's Report Carolyn Broady, Board Chair		9:40 am
Superintendent's Report Chris Kennedy, Superintendent		9:50 am
Notice of Motion Notice of Motion from DPAC Treasurer Kelly Kerklaan: Letter to Ministry of Education, Ministry of Health, Public Health		10:10 am
Presentation: Guest Speaker: Tanya Mah & Abbie Milavsky PAC 101	1	10:30 am
Question & Answer Perio	d	
Adjourn General Meeting		11:00 am